

Thursday, October 13, 2022 • 6:30 p.m. Hyatt Regency Portland at the Oregon Convention Center

A place of healing

Randall Children's Hospital at Legacy Emanuel offers a comprehensive approach to children's health care – blending the finest in medical services with family-friendly spaces, and patient care procedures designed to reduce stress on patients and their families. Randall Children's Hospital is a regional leader in the care of infants, children and teens with more than 150,000 patient visits per year.



Philanthropy is key

Randall Children's provides the highest level of medical care possible for those we serve. Your generosity helps enhance patient experiences by:

- Purchasing new technology and equipment
- Enhancing innovative models of care
- Supporting the psychological and emotional needs of children and their families



Please join us!

#myRCH: An Evening to Celebrate Kids is a fun and engaging way to support children's healthcare in our community. Guests will have the opportunity to learn about the people and programs delivering family-centered care at Randall Children's and hear patient families share their #myRCH stories.

For more information, please contact:

Alyson Evans, interim director, donor relations, at almevans@lhs.org or 503-413-6413, or Heather McEvoy, senior associate director of development, at hmcevoy@lhs.org or 503-276-9495.



2022 SPONSORHIP OPPORTUNITIES

	SOLD! Presenting Sponsor \$25,000	Gold Sponsor \$10,000	Silver Sponsor \$5,000	Bronze Sponsor \$2,500
Event billed as: " <company name=""> presents #myRCH: An Evening to Celebrate Kids"</company>	Х			
Opportunity to welcome guests with pre- recorded video	X			
Donor recognition opportunity at Randall Children's Hospital	Х			
Prominent logo placement on all event communications	Х	Х		
Name recognition on all event communications			Х	Х
Opportunity to provide a digital giveaway item to viewers	Х	Х		
Social media recognition	Х	X	Х	
Meals & wine for guests (in-person or delivery)	12	8	4	2
Recognition on Randall Children's Hospital donor wall	X	X		
Logo recognition on specific event element (opportunities include: online donation platform, catering, livestream, raffle)		Х		
Invitation to annual donor recognition event	X	Х	Х	Х
Tax-deductible amount	\$23,330	\$8,970	\$4,360	\$2,130

	#MyRCH: An Evening to Celebrate Kin Benefiting Randall Children's Hospital at Legacy Emanu
	2022 SPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATION
 ☐ \$25,000 Preser ☐ \$10,000 Gold S 	t Randall Children's Hospital as a: ting Spensor SOLD! Thank you so much, Pacific Office Automation! Sponsor (please select your logo recognition preference below) on platform • Catering • Livestream
□ \$5,000 Silver S	ponsor
\$2,500 Bronze	Sponsor
	or but would like to support the event by making a 100% tax-deductible
I am unable to sponso contribution of \$	or but would like to support the event by making a 100% tax-deductible
I am unable to sponso contribution of \$ Please print sponsor	or but would like to support the event by making a 100% tax-deductible
I am unable to sponso contribution of \$ Please print sponsor Company (if different th	or but would like to support the event by making a 100% tax-deductible name as you would like it recognized publicly:
I am unable to sponso contribution of \$ Please print sponsor Company (if different th Contact:	br but would like to support the event by making a 100% tax-deductible name as you would like it recognized publicly: nam above):
I am unable to sponso contribution of \$ Please print sponsor Company (if different th Contact: Address:	br but would like to support the event by making a 100% tax-deductible
I am unable to sponso contribution of \$ Please print sponsor Company (if different th Contact: Address: City:	br but would like to support the event by making a 100% tax-deductible

P.O. Box 4484 Portland, OR 97208

> Sponsorships confirmed by **August 1, 2022**, will be listed on event invitation. All others confirmed by **September 10, 2022**, will be listed on event materials.

For more information, please contact:

Alyson Evans, interim director, donor relations, at almevans@lhs.org or 503-413-6413, or Heather McEvoy, senior associate director of development, at hmcevoy@lhs.org or 503-276-9495.